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

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon

without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

2921 W 41ST AVENUE

V6N 3C8

R2519746 $3,388,000

163.9
7,375.00

45.00
7
8
8
0

2015
6
RS-5
$13,134.10

1

4 3

LOT C BLOCK 10 PLAN VAP2981 DISTRICT LOT 2027 LAND DISTRICT 36 OF LOTS 12 & 13 EXC N 5' NOW LANE

013-270-125

13'8
16'2
10'
12'3
10'5
6'2
13'3
9'8
8'8
11'

14'10
19'5
13'4
14'6
11'4
10'4
14'8
12'2
11'7
11'4

8'5
24'3
19'11
14'4
8'10
13'4
9'

6'6
14'10
11'11
9'3
8'8
10'2
7'9

1,496
1,195

0
1,647
4,338

0
4,338

4
3
4
4
4
4
5
33

Back on the market - COURT ORDERED SALE. Custom Built 2015 home in the heart of Kerrisdale. Situated on a 7,375 square foot lot, this S exposure
home features an impressive floor plan w/ 4 spacious ensuited BDRMs on the top floor. The main floor showcases 10.5 ft coffered ceilings, a gourmet
kitchen w/ thermador appliances and a wok kitchen. The family rm extends to the large private deck via seamless glass doors. Lower level boasts
theatre room, sauna, wet bar, recreation rm. Bonus legal 2 BDRM self-contained suite w/ separate entry. Other features include radiant heat, a/c &
triple car garage.
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3

Micky Kandola
Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

micky@therealtorwithsoul.com

Phone: 604-530-0231

2 5

2020

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

$3,737,000

Virtual Tour URL

Kerrisdale

No

No

Concrete Perimeter
Full

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Kitchen
Family Room
Dining Room
Living Room
Bedroom
Wok Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Walk-In Closet
Recreation
Media Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen

Below
Below
Below
Above
Above
Above
Above
Main

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

V

Feet

City/Municipal
Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stone

Radiant

Natural Gas

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Lane, Rear
Garage; Triple

Licensed Suite

Hardwood, Tile, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Microwave

Fully Finished, Separate Entry

Asphalt

01/26/2021 12:34 PM

Vancouver West

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
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